8/3/2023 8:38:13 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1
.ocations For 5-EC TAMBARK EREADY IN-N %TAMBARK CREEK SU

Route:5-EC TAMBARK EREADY IN-N  Anchor Abbr:TCES Distance:17.56 mi.
8:13am  START MAIN BUS GARAGE
8:35am  STOP 18930 BOTHELL EVERETT HWY-BROOKWOC
8:37am  STOP 2201 192nd St SE - NATURES'S WALK [SE]
8:39am STOP 19TH DR SE @ 187th PI SE [SE]
8:45am  STOP 35TH AVE SE & 178TH ST SE-KINGS CORNEF
8:48am  STOP SUNSET RD @ 167TH PL [E]

Stop after turn onto Sunset Rd
8:51am STOP 165th PL SE @ SUNSET RD-CAMDEN MEADC
8:52am  STOP Sunset Rd @ STRUMME RD [SE]
8:53am  STOP 3915 161ST ST SE [N]

STOP @ GREENBELT
8:54am  STOP 163rd ST SE @ 38TH DR SE [NW]
8:55am  STOP 41ST AVE SE @ 166TH ST SE [NW]
8:56 am  STOP 41ST AVE SE @ 167th ST SE [NW]
8:57am  STOP 38th AVE SE @ 166TH ST SE [NE]
8:58am  STOP 164th St SE @ 35th Dr SE [NE]
9:05am  DEST TAMBARK CREEK ES

4419 180TH ST SE
Route Last Updated: 8/3/2023



